		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
    		   Korean  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
부품명
상세내용
마킹넘버
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 KSTW010A0F 데이터시트(PDF) 9 Page - Lineage Power Corporation
	 부품명	 KSTW010A0F
	상세설명	 36-75Vdc Input; 3.3Vdc, 10A Output
	 Download	  16 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	제조업체	 LINEAGEPOWER [Lineage Power Corporation]
	홈페이지	 http://www.lineagepower.com
	Logo
 KSTW010A0F 데이터시트(HTML) 9 Page - Lineage Power Corporation
zoom in
zoom out
 9 / 16 page
GE
Data Sheet
KSTW010A0F Barracuda* Series; DC-DC Converter Power Modules
36-75Vdc Input; 3.3Vdc, 10A Output
September 26, 2013
©2013 General Electric Corporation. All rights reserved.
Page 9
Thermal Considerations (continued)
LOCAL AMBIENT TEMPERATURE, TA (
C)
Figure 14. Output Current Derating for the Open Frame
KSTW010A0F in the Transverse Orientation; Airflow
Direction from Vin(+) to Vin(-); Vin = 48V.
The thermal reference point, Tref, used in the specifications is
shown in Figure 15. For reliable operation this temperature
should not exceed 111oC.
Figure 15. Tref Temperature Measurement Location.
EMC Requirements
Figure 16 shows a maximum filter configuration to meet the
conducted emission limits of EN55022 Class B.
Notes: C1 and C4 are low impedance SMT ceramics.
Ci
See Figure 7
C1, C4
2.2uF, 100V, 1210
C2, C3
1210Y1K50103KXTDWV, 10nF, 1500V (*2)
RDHX223K302HKT, 22nF, 3000V (Holystone)
C5, C6
GRM32DR73A153KW01L, 15nF, 1000V (*2)
RDHX333K302HKT, 33nF, 3000V (Holystone)
202S48W334KT, 33nF, 2000V (Johanson)
Figure 16. Suggested Configuration for EN55022 Class B.
Figure 17. EMC signature using above filter, KSTW010A0F.
For further information on designing for EMC compliance,
please refer to the FLTR100V10 data sheet (FDS01-043EPS).
Layout Considerations
The KSTW010A0F power module series are low profile in order
to be used in fine pitch system card architectures. As such,
component clearance between the bottom of the power
module and the mounting board is limited. Avoid placing
copper areas on the outer layer directly underneath the power
module. Also avoid placing via interconnects underneath the
power module.
For additional layout guide-lines, refer to the FLTR100V10 data
sheet.
The KSTW010A0F family of power modules is available for
either Through-Hole (TH) or Surface Mount (SMT) soldering.
Through-Hole Soldering Information
The RoHS-compliant (Z codes) through-hole products use the
SAC (Sn/Ag/Cu) Pb-free solder and RoHS-compliant
components. They are designed to be processed through
single or dual wave soldering machines. The pins have an
	유사한 부품 번호 - KSTW010A0F
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
Lineage Power Corporati...
KSTW015A0F
920Kb / 16P	   36-75Vdc Input; 3.3Vdc, 15A Output
KSTW015A0F41SRZ
920Kb / 16P	   36-75Vdc Input; 3.3Vdc, 15A Output
KSTW015A0F41Z
920Kb / 16P	   36-75Vdc Input; 3.3Vdc, 15A Output
More results
	유사한 설명 - KSTW010A0F
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
Lineage Power Corporati...
KSTW015A0F
920Kb / 16P	   36-75Vdc Input; 3.3Vdc, 15A Output
SSTW005A0F
790Kb / 15P	   36-75Vdc Input; 3.3Vdc, 5A, 15W Output
QPW050A0F1
570Kb / 22P	   36-75Vdc Input; 1.2Vdc to 3.3Vdc Output
QPW025A0F41
577Kb / 14P	   36-75Vdc Input; 3.3Vdc Output Voltage; 25A Output Current
ESTW006A0B
1Mb / 18P	   36 - 75Vdc Input; 12V/6Adc Output
QW010A0A1-H
315Kb / 5P	   36 - 75Vdc Input; 1.0Vdc to 5Vdc Output; 10A to 20A Output current
KW010A0F41-SR
488Kb / 16P	   36 - 75Vdc Input; 3.3 to 5.0Vdc Output; 6 to 10A Output Current
EQW006A0B
980Kb / 19P	   36 - 75Vdc Input; 12Vdc Output; 6A Output Current
JRW017A0B
461Kb / 24P	   36-75Vdc Input; 1.2Vdc to 12Vdc Output
QBW018A0B61-HTZ
493Kb / 14P	   36-75Vdc Input; 12Vdc Output; 18A Output Current
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
데이터시트 다운로드
	링크 URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
개인정보취급방침
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
ALLDATASHEET 가 귀하에 도움이 되셨나요?  [ DONATE ]
Alldatasheet는?   |
광고문의   |
운영자에게 연락하기   |
개인정보취급방침   |
링크교환   |
제조사별 검색
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com